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Age Group Results
MuU23
Msenior
MV40
MV50
MV60
MV70

Fsenior
FV40
FV50

Full Results
Number Pos

838 1
840 2
824 3
845 4
798 5
795 6
846 7
835 8
807 9
801 10
793 11
823 12
809 13
825 14
799 15
800 16
814 17
816 18
808 19
827 20
830 21
804 22
818 23
831 24
828 25
850 26
836 27
788 28
796 29
806 30
789 31
829 32

Tim
Dominic
Roland

Mel
Louise
Helen

Billy
Simon
Andy
Nick
David
Guy

Jacqui
Reanne
Yvonne

Forename
Tim
Dominic
Roland
Simon
Billy
Carl
Simon
Andy
Gabe
Virgil
Chris
Nick
Mel
Todd
Bryan
Edward
Dave
Michael
Thomas
Sean
Mark
Michael
Vic
Jack
Colin
Rob
Mark
Ben
David
Robert
Martin
Hadyn

Davies
Jones
Stafford

Price
Barker
Skelton

Sterling
Rowley
Davies
Thomas
Livesey
Whitmarsh

Loxam
Atherton
Hill

Surname
Davies
Jones
Stafford
Rowley
Sterling
Aueyard
Adney
Davies
Morris
Barton
Atherton
Thomas
Price
Langley-Tanner
Arthur
Davies
Powell
Belshaw
Green
Clarke
Agnew
Reynolds
Belshaw
Agnew
Lancaster
Martin
Hill
Beaumont
Mullin
Court
Ludford
Jones

Corndon 2014
21 December

Maldwyn Harriers
Mercia Fellrunners
Maldwyn Harriers

Mercia Fellrunners
Aberystwyth AC
Hangar 18 ORR

Mercia Fellrunners
Clapham Chasers
Mercia Fellrunners
Telford AC

u/a

Croft Ambrey

Maldwyn Harriers
u/a
Oswestry Olympians

Club

Maldwyn Harriers
Mercia Fell runners
Maldwyn Harriers
Clapham Chasers
Mercia Fell runners
Mercia Fell runners
Mercia Fell runners
Mercia Fell runners
Shrewsbury

Mercia Fell runners
Maldwyn Harriers
Telford AC

Mercia Fell runners
Maldwyn Harriers
Mercia Fell runners
Maldwyn Harriers
Aberystwyth AC
Eryri

u/a

Maldwyn Harriers
Mercia Fell runners
Mercia Fell runners
Denbigh Harriers
Mercia Fell runners
Ludlow Runners
Maldwyn Harriers
Mercia Fell runners
Mercia Fell runners
u/a

Mercia Fell runners
BRAT

Maldwyn Harriers

45.4:
46.00
47.22

49.25
56.58
58.30

47.47
47.31
48.20
49.21
57.28
62.46

60.10

69.41
68.20

Gender
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Category
senior
senior

v40
senior

under 23
senior
senior

v40
senior
v40
v40
v50
v40
under 23
v40
v50
v50
v50
senior
v40
v40
v40
v50
under 23
v50
v40
v40
v40
v40
v40
v50
v50

Time
45.43
46.00
47.22
47.31
47.47
47.54
48.09
48.20
48.43
49.10
49.13
49.21
49.25
50.20
50.50
51.19
51.37
51.44
52.01
52.43
52.47
52.54
53.05
53.48
54.25
54.40
54.43
55.51
56.25
56.31
56.39
56.51



813
851
822
787
852
826
817
791
815
848
843
812
849
792
790
842
855
832
819
805
797
853
821
854
857
858
794
839
856
837
811
820
810
803
841
802
844
847
833
834

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Louise
Alex
David
Andrew
Andrew
Take
Helen
Bernie
Calvin
Peter
Chad
Neil
Jacqui
Graham
Martin
Jon
Helen
David
Guy
Hugh
Andrew
Rhys Evan
Gary
Carrie
Craig
Shaun
Richard
Eddie
Yvonne
John
Reanne
Tom

S
Stephen
Justin
Liz

Jon
Robin
Eddie
Jessica

Barker
Hearle
Livesey
Yates
Hearle
Tanner
Skelton
Jones
Wright
Johnson
Davies
Hindle
Loxam
Spencer
Green
Dickinson
Dale
Gould
Whitmarsh
Morgan-Jones
Starling
Jenkins
Gunner
Vaughan
Teckoe
Cromis
Paddock
Pomfret
Hill
Nightingale
Atherton
Davies
Atherton
Williams
Bernard
Hird
Mould
Jones
Lesniak
Lesniak

Aberystwyth AC
Mercia Fell runners
u/a

Merionydd

Mercia Fell runners
Maldwyn Harriers
Hangar 18 ORR
Maldwyn Harriers
Shropshire Shuflers
Mercia Fell runners
u/a

WFRA

Maldwyn Harriers
Mercia Fell runners
u/a

u/a

BRAT

Mercia Fell runners
Croft Ambrey R.C
FRA

Mercia Fell runners
u/a

Croft Ambrey R.C
u/a

u/a

u/a

Shropshire Shuflers
u/a

Oswestry Olympians
u/a

u/a

Croft Ambrey R.C
Ambleside

Wrekin R.R

u/a

Shropshire Shuflers
Bournville Harriers
u/a

Achillerath CC

u/a

MTM TN n <8

senior
senior
v60
v50
v50
under 23
senior
v50
v40
v60
senior
v60
senior
v60
v50
senior
senior
v50
v70
v50
v40
senior
v60
senior
senior
senior
v50
v50
v50
v40
v40
v60
v50
v40
v40
v50
senior
under 23
senior
senior

56.58
57.05
57.28
58.00
58.08
58.17
58.30
58.41
58.47
59.41
59.56
60.06
60.10
60.29
61.21
61.23
61.33
61.51
62.46
62.55
63.00
63.33
63.55
64.58
65.23
65.23
67.42
68.05
68.20
69.03
69.41
71.44
73.09
73.34
74.14
82.45
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
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